OISC GOLF
METRIX

SB-Hem - Sommarrunda, Ekenas / Kesakierros, Tammisaari
m——nnananlnnmmmmmmmmm--

3/4(3|3|3|3|4/|3]|3

Metrix rating >=900
- Pro

1 Marcus Raberg 05/03/23 18:00 415342 (3/4] 4

05/10/2318:00(3 4|2 4,2 |3 /5|32, 2|4 3,2 |3 /4|42 2| -2 54
05/17/2318:00(3 4|22 /5|4 /5|2 /3,3 |34 3|2 4/|4|3|2|+2 | 58
05/31/2318:00|4 | 4|2 3 |/3|3 /4|22, 2|35 2|3 /4|3,2,2|-3)|53
06/07/2318:00(3 4|5 2 /3|3 /5|32 3|33 ,2|3|3|5|3|2]|+1 | 57
06/14/2318:00(2 4|2 2 4|3 /4|33 ,3|2 3 ,2|2 3|3 /3/2|-6 |50
06/21/2318:00(3 (4|2 3|3 |3 /4|22, 2|32 2|3 /4/|4|3/3| -4 52
07/05/2318:00|2 4|4 /5 2|4 3|33 ,3|3|3|3|3/3|4|3|2]|+1 | 57
07/12/2318:00|2 (4|42 /3|3 /4|2 /3,2 |33 ,2|2 3|3 |2,2|-7) 49
08/02/2318:00(3 |4 (33 |2|3 /4|32, 2|43 ,2|3/4|5/3/2|-1)|55
08/16/2318:00|4 (4|32 /3|4 /5|2 /3,2 |43 /3|2 3|3 2,2|-2]54
09/06/2317:00|3 |4 /22 4,3 /4/2/2 3 |3|3|2|2|3|3|3|2| -6 |50
09/13/2317:00(3 |5(3 /2 3|3 /3|22 3|33 ,2|2 3|42 2| -6 |50
09/20/2317:00|3 |4 /232 4 4|32 24 3|2|3|2|4|2,2| 5051
09/27/2317:00(3 (4|2 2|2 4 3|3|2,2|2|3|2|2 3|43 ,3|-7 )| 49 | -40 (800
2 | Andreas Walls 05/03/23 18:00 2/4/3/2/3|/3/4/3/2/2 44 ,3/4|3|5, 6 3 +4 | 60
05/10/2318:00(3 3|22 /3|3 /4|23 ,3|3/4 4|4 3|52 ,2|-1)|255
05/17/2318:00|3 |4 /3222 4/3/3/2 3 |3|2|3|3|4|3|2| -5 051
05/31/2318:00(3 4|32 /2|3 /3|22, 2|3|3,2|2 3|3 /33| -8 48
06/21/2318:00/3 |3 3|2 /34 43|22 3|3|2|5|3|3|3|2| -3 53
06/28/2318:00(3 (4|42 /3|3 /3|23 /2|33 /3|2 4|52 3|-2] 54
07/12/2318:00/2 |52 3|24 /3/3/2 /3|5 3|26 |3|4|24 +2 | 58
07/19/2318:00(2 | 4|33 |/3|2 /4|23 ,3|3|3/3|2 3|4|2,2|-5]051
08/02/2318:00 4 |42 2 234|122 3|44 |4|3|2|4|2|3| -2 54
08/09/2318:00(3 |4 (34 /3|3 /4|2 /3,3 |34, 2|2 2|42 3| -2 54
08/23/2318:00/2 /3 /22 5 343334 ,3|2|3|3|4|3|3| -1 |55
09/06/2317:00(2 | 4|5 2 /2|3 /5|32, 2|44 3|3 /3|5|2,2,0 56
09/13/2317:00|/3 |5 /2232 4|2 /3/3 |4 /3|3|2|3|4|2,2| -4 52
09/20/2317:00(2 (4|42 /3|3 /3(3/3,2 |33 ,2|2 4|42 ,2|-5]051
09/27/2317:00/2 /3 /32 5 3,342, 2,4 /3|2|2|3|4|3/3| -3 |53 -35 805
3 | Patrik Ekstrém 06/07/23 18:00 2(4/2(3/3/3|5/2 2|24 ,3|2 3|34, 3 2 -4 52
06/21/2318:00|/3 |4 /222 3 4/2/3/3|3|3|3|3|4|3|2,2| -5 051
07/26/2318:00(3 (4|32 /2|3 /4|2 /3,3 |33 ,2|(3/3|3|3|2|-5]051
08/02/2318:00 3|4 /3 /334,522, 23 |3|2|2|4|5/3/3| 0 56
08/09/2318:00(3 4|3 3|4 4 4|22 3|33 ,/2|3 3|33 ,2|-2)| 54 | -16 264
4 | Mathias Carpelan 05/03/23 18:00 3/4/3/4/4/3/4/22/3/2|3|3|2|3|5| 3 3 0 56
05/10/2318:00(3 |6 (34 /3|3 /4|33 ,3|3|3/3|2 3|42 3|+2| 58
05/17/2318:00|3 |6 3|2 4 /3342 3|43 |4|3|4|4|2 2| +3 | 59
05/31/2318:00|5 4|4 3|4 |4 4|22 3|43 4|3 /3|5|22|+5]| 61
06/14/2318:00/2 /3 /3|2 /333|222 3|2 |4|2|3|4|23| -8 48
06/21/2318:00(2 | 5(3 342 3|32, 2|34, 2|2 3|4/4,2|-3 |53
07/12/2318:00/2 |3 /334 /3 /53|23 |3 |3|2|3|4|3|2,2|-3 |53
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

m——naananlnummmmmmmmm--

09/06/2317:00 |2 | 4 | 3

5

11

12

13

13

15
16

16

Henrik Lindholm

Casper Heikkinen

Andreas Lindholm

Axel Parviainen

Bernt Nyholm

Marko Nikkanen

Jasper Froberg

Joakim Rehn

Albert Lofgren

Aron Gronlund

Emil Fagerstrom

Mikael Sundman

Juha Laukka

09/20/23 17:00
06/07/23 18:00
06/14/23 18:00
06/21/23 18:00
07/05/23 18:00
07/12/23 18:00
09/13/23 17:00
09/06/23 17:00
09/13/23 17:00
09/27/23 17:00
06/07/23 18:00
07/26/23 18:00
09/20/23 17:00
09/13/23 17:00
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09/20/23 17:00
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

m——nnananlnummmmmmmmm--

18
19

20 | Rasmus Andersson

21

Mika Paakki

Aku Heinonen

Gunnar Lindroos

08/16/23 18:00
09/06/23 17:00
09/13/23 17:00
09/13/23 17:00
09/06/23 17:00

2
3
3
3
3

8
5
3
4
5

3
3
5
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3

5
2
4
3
5

5
3
5
4
3

3
3
4
4
3

5
4
3
6
8

3 3
+10| 66
3 3

-1
+9
+16

+

64 | +8 | 64
55
121
72 | +16 | 72
67 | +15 127

Metrix rating <=899
-Am

1

(Vo]

10

10
10
13
14

15
15
15
15

19
19
21

22
23

24 | Thomas Osterlund

Robert Ljunggren

Axel Parviainen

Pedro Kolster
Mikael Vikstrom
Petri Tuomi

Aron Gronlund

Alexander Pihlstrom

Valtteri Lang
Linus Bostrom

Christian Barman

ringo ruostesaari
William Ekstrom

Eliel Anttalainen

Sebastian van Breemen

jesse enberg
lauri salminen
Tobbe Andersin

Robert Nyman

Kenneth nyberg
Ludvig Lindholm
Tom Nyberg

Rasmus Andersson

Niklas Wiberg

06/14/23 18:00
06/21/23 18:00
09/13/23 17:00
06/14/23 18:00
06/21/23 18:00
06/21/23 18:00
07/26/23 18:00
06/07/23 18:00
08/09/23 18:00
08/23/23 18:00
06/21/23 18:00
09/13/23 17:00
06/21/23 18:00
06/21/23 18:00
07/12/23 18:00
06/14/23 18:00
08/02/23 18:00
09/13/23 17:00
09/06/23 17:00
09/13/23 17:00
06/14/23 18:00
06/14/23 18:00
06/14/23 18:00
06/21/23 18:00
09/06/23 17:00
06/21/23 18:00
05/10/23 18:00
05/17/23 18:00
07/26/23 18:00
09/27/23 17:00
05/03/23 18:00
05/10/23 18:00
05/31/23 18:00
06/07/23 18:00
06/21/23 18:00
07/26/23 18:00
08/02/23 18:00
05/10/23 18:00
05/17/23 18:00
06/07/23 18:00
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3
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N

61
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+2
+2
+2
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+7
+6
+6
+6
+7
+1
+8
+9
+9
+9
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+9
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+14
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+6

+21
+5

158
52
106
56 0 | 56
57 | +1 | 57
58 | +2 | 58
63
114
58 | +2 | 58
58 | +2 | 58
61 | +5 | 61
63
118
62 | +6 | 62
62 | +6 | 62
63 | +7 | 63
57
120
65 | +9 | 65
65 | +9 | 65
65 | +9 | 65
61
121
66 | +10| 66
66 | +10| 66
64
126
58 | +18|130
62
413
61
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

ol | lilz/34]s]67/8]9]1011]12/13[14]15 36 17 18] +/- [sum| |
4 31332 |4|4/4|4)| +2| 58

06/21/23 18:00 | 4 312235233

06/28/2318:00|3 |5 /2234 4333 |3 |3|3|2/|3|4]|3 0 56
07/05/2318:00(3 5|23 (3|3 /4|32, 3|2 3,43 /5|5|3|2|+2 | 58
08/02/2318:00|3 |5 /4233522 4|3 |3|4|2|4/|4|3 |2 +2| 58 | +22 414
25 |Janne M. 06/07/23 18:00 3/4/2/3/3/4|5/2,2|4/4,5 2 3|45, 3 2 +4 | 60
06/21/2318:00| 4 |4 /34 /5 4 /543 /3|3 |3|3|3|4|6|3|3 +11| 67
08/02/2318:00 4 |5 /3333 /4|32 3|3 |5|3|4|3|5|3|2|+5 ) 61
09/27/2317:00| 3 |53 /4 /34 544,24 3|2|3|4|5|3|2|+7 | 63 | +27 |251
26 | Ari Osterlund 05/10/23 18:00 3/4/3(3/3/4(4/3|/3|3/4,4,3 /3|44, 2 2 +3 | 59
06/07/2318:00|3 |5 /3434 4|32 23 |4|3|3|5|4|4,2|+5 | 61
06/14/2318:00(3 |4 (3 3|4 |4 4|32, 2|34 3|3 /4/|4|3|3|+3 | 59
06/21/2318:00 4 |4 /333343324 3|3|2|3/|4|3)2 56
06/28/2318:00(3 |3 (3|22 |4 4|23, 3 |43 |/4|3/4|4)|3)2 56
07/05/2318:00|3 |5 /42 2 4 /4|22 3|3 |4|3|3|4|6|3|2|+3 | 59
07/26/2318:00(3 |4 (3|3 (3|3 /5|23 ,2 |46 3|4 4|5 42|+7 | 63
08/02/2318:00|3 |4 /4 4 33422 3|4 3|3|3|4|4|3|2|+2| 58
08/23/2318:00(3 |4 (34 3|4 4|4 /3,3 |33 /3|4 4|42 2|+4 | 60
09/06/2317:00| 3 |4 /3344 53323 |3|2|3|4|4|3|3|+3| 59 | +30 590
26 | Gunnar Lindroos 08/23/23 18:00 414142 /3|5 4/3|3/3/3|3/3|2 3,6/ 3 2 +4 | 60
09/13/2317:00 |4 |5 /22 3|4 /43323 |4|3|4 2|7 ,3|2|+4 | 60
09/20/2317:00(3 /7 (34 /4|3 /4|33 ,3|2 5 3|2 3|5/43|+8 | 64
09/27/2317:00|/3 |4 /323353334 3|3|3|4|4|3|3|+3| 59 | +30 310
28 | Oscar Blomqyvist 08/23/23 18:00 3/6 3|55 5/6 4,22/ 4/5 32|35, 6 2 +15 | 71
09/06/2317:00|3 |4 /4 335 534, 3|4 ,4|3|3|5|5|4|3 +12| 68
09/13/2317:00|5 | 5|33 |35 4|24, 3|44, 2|3 ,4|6 4 3 |+11 67 | +38 |206
29 | Nico Lindstrém 09/06/23 17:00 4/7/2|5 647 5|4 ,3 4 5 4, 4,4|5]|5 2 +24 | 80
09/27/2317:00(4 | 5|4 /5 46 4(3/3/2 |5 5 4|4 4|52 2|+15 71 | +39 151
30 | Oliver Selenius 06/07/23 18:00 3/3/4/5 4/ 3/7 3|/3|3/4,4/3/,3|4,8 4 4 +16 | 72
08/23/2318:00(4 4|4 6 3|4 5|33 /3|5 4, 2|4 4|43 4 | +13 69
09/06/2317:00(3 4|2 3|34 6|32, 2|34, 2|3 /3|5/52|+3 | 59
09/20/2317:00(3 5|3 3|4 4 4|2 /34|34 ,3|3,4|5/4,4|+9 | 65 | +41 265
31 | Kasper Andersin 09/20/23 17:00 5/6 4/4/5 57 3|/3|4/5 4,4,3|5 7 4 3 +25 | 81
09/27/2317:00(3 4|5 55 4 6|43 /3|4 /5 4|4 4|6 33|[+19 75 | +44 |156
32 | Bjorn Lindholm 07/05/23 18:00 3/5/3/5/3/4|5/3|/2|2,4,4,3/3|5 5| 3 2 +8 | 64
07/26/2318:00/5 6 3|5 3|5 524,34 ,4|3|4|3|8|3|3 +17| 73
08/16/2318:00(4 | 5(3 3|44 5|32, 3|44 3|3 /4|4/43|4+9 | 65
08/23/2318:00(3 4|4 /4,45 6|3 /3,3 |34 3|3 ,4|5|3|4|+12 68
09/13/2317:00(3 |5(3 |5 /3|3 /4|32, 2|33, 4|3 /4|5|3|3|+5]| 61
09/20/2317:00(3 4|34 |/4 /4 5|33 ,3|4,4 3|3 ,4|5,33|+9 | 65 | +60 (396
33 | Peter Andersin 04/26/23 18:00 3/5/3(3/4,4/4/3/3|4/5 4,3/3|3|5)| 3 2 +8 | 64
05/03/2318:00(3 4|3 /5 4|5 5|33 |3 |44 3|4 4|43 |3 |+11 67
06/07/2318:00(3 |5(3 3|34 6|22, 3|43 /3|3 /4|5|3|3|+6 | 62
06/14/2318:00(3 |4 (33 (3|3 /5|33 /3|34 3|3 ,4/|4|3|2|+3 | 59
06/21/2318:00(2 | 4|33 (/3|4 /5|23 ,2 |34, 3|3 /3|6 2 3|+2 | 58
06/28/2318:00(3 4|34 /5|4 5|34, 3|43 3|4 4|4|3|2|4+9 | 65
07/05/2318:00(3 |5(3 4 /3|4 /5|34, 3|34 3|3 ,4|7 23 |+10 66
07/12/2318:00|/3 |4 /36 2 /5 532 24,5 |2|2|4|4|3|2|+5 | 61
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2506532

OISC GOLF
METRIX

wol | lil2/3]a]s]6[7]a]olw0]utl12)13]1415]16 17 18] - [sum| | ]
4 4 ' 5/3/4/4 |52 |3|+9| 65

08/09/23 18:00 | 4 3/3/3/3/6,3/3|3

08/16/2318:00|4 |5 /3|4 34 44324 3|5|3|4|6|3|3 +11 67
08/23/2318:00/ 3|5 /36 4 /5 5|3 /3 /3|3 |3|2|(3|6 7 3|4 +15 71
09/06/2317:00|3 |4 /334 4 522 3|4 ,4|3|4|4|4|3|3 )| +6 | 62
09/13/2317:00|4 (4|2 3|44 5|34, 4|43 ,2|(3 5|43 4|+9 | 65
09/20/2317:00| 4 |4 /4 /3335432 4,4 |3|4/4|4|2)|3|+7 | 63
09/27/2317:00| 3 |42 3 /4,4 6 3334 ,5|4|3|4|3|3|2|+7 | 63 |+118|958

SB-Hem - Sommarrunda, Ekenéas / Kesékierros, Tammisaari » 01.09.2024 11:17 (5)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2506532

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

123 04[5 |67 ]8 9 [10 1112 [13]14 151617 |16 Tot [
Par 3 4 313 3 314333 3 3133|3432 56

Avg 3 /43| 3 |31/33|35|45/27/26|27/34,34|28|/29|3.6/45|2.8|2.6|58.5

Difficulty 7 /108 |9 11|14 16| 2|1 3 |13|12|4 | 6 |17|15| 5 |18 2.5

Hole in one 1 1 0%
Birdie -1 32 |19 | 45 |58 |27 | 6 |19 72,84 73|12 | 5 71|55 | 7 20|69 674 | 20%
Par 0 1241108109 | 79 | 103|100 86 | 96 | 91 103|100 (113 |92 |109 /88 | 85|96 | 94 |1776 | 52%
Bogey 1 27 |50 | 26 |34 |40 | 65 65|18 |12 | 11 | 68 | 54 |21 |22 |78 |55 |17 | 83| 746 |22%
DoubleBogey2| 4 | 8 | 7 |14 |17 | 16 |14 2 1 8 15 4 1 12 20 3 |11 | 157 | 5%
Triple Bogey 3 2 3 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 6 3 25 | 1%
Other >3 1 1 1 2 5 0%
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